Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Goshert, Alex / Williams, Gunnar H
2 Reynolds, Derek R / Goshert, Alex
3 Goshert, Madison / Reynolds, Derek R

4 Davisson, Kathy D / Goshert, Madison

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Team name
Huson, Collin E
Reynolds, Derek R
Goshert, Alex
Burns, Thomas B
Goshert, Madison

Place

a b~ wDN PR

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All EventsHDC, All Events HDC, Handicapped

Team name
Goshert, Alex
Goshert, Madison
Williams, Gunnar H
Wright, TravisJ
Pullen, Dackon E

Place

ga s wnN -

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Goshert, Alex
2 Williams, Gunnar H

Southern TN USBC
Final Prize Listing

24-25 Southern TN USBC Open

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
17
14
16
;

$530.00

$530.00

Entry
18
16

10

$532.00

$532.00

Entry

(0]

11
19

$100.00

$100.00

Entry
8
11

Score
1,498
1,454
1,433
1,369

733
728
711
700

Score
1,466
1,331

Prize
$190.00
$160.00
$100.00

$80.00

Prize
$175.00
$130.00
$102.00

$75.00

$50.00

Prize

$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$10.00

Prize
$35.00
$25.00

From
Lawrenceburg, TN
Mt Pleasant, TN
LEOMA, TN
Spring Hill, TN

From
Lawrenceburg, TN
LEOMA, TN
Lawrenceburg, TN
Spring Hill, TN
Spring Hill, TN

From
Lawrenceburg, TN
Spring Hill, TN
Mt Pleasant, TN
Lawrencburg, TN
Petersburg, TN

From
Lawrenceburg, TN
Mt Pleasant, TN

Final Prize Listing

Dec 18, 2024 01:37 PM
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Southern TN USBC
Final Prize Listing
24-25 Southern TN USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

$60.00

$60.00

$1,222.00

Final Prize Listing

Dec 18, 2024 01:37 PM
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