Southern TN USBC Final Prize Listing 24-25 Southern TN USBC Open Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, Doubles , Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>]	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Goshert, Alex / Williams, Gunnar H		17	1,498	\$190.00	Lawrenceburg, TN
2	Reynolds, Derek R / Goshert, Alex		14	1,454	\$160.00	Mt Pleasant, TN
3	Goshert, Madison / Reynolds, Derek R		16	1,433	\$100.00	LEOMA, TN
4	Davisson, Kathy D / Goshert, Madison		7	1,369	\$80.00	Spring Hill, TN
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$530.00				
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$530.00				

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Huson, Collin E	18	3 743	\$175.00	Lawrenceburg, TN
2	Reynolds, Derek R	16	5 733	\$130.00	LEOMA, TN
3	Goshert, Alex	8	8 728	\$102.00	Lawrenceburg, TN
4	Burns, Thomas B	10) 711	\$75.00	Spring Hill, TN
5	Goshert, Madison		7 700	\$50.00	Spring Hill, TN
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$532.00			
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$532.00			

All Events HDC, All Events HDC, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Goshert, Alex	8	1,466	\$30.00	Lawrenceburg, TN
2	Goshert, Madison	7	1,419	\$25.00	Spring Hill, TN
3	Williams, Gunnar H	11	1,331	\$20.00	Mt Pleasant, TN
4	Wright, Travis J	19	1,315	\$15.00	Lawrencburg, TN
5	Pullen, Dackon E	5	1,296	\$10.00	Petersburg, TN
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$100.00			
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$100.00			

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Goshert, Alex	8	1,466	\$35.00	Lawrenceburg, TN
2	Williams, Gunnar H	11	1,331	\$25.00	Mt Pleasant, TN

Southern TN USBC Final Prize Listing 24-25 Southern TN USBC Open

Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this division:	\$60.00
Total prizes awarded in this event:	\$60.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament:	\$1,222.00